High quality image and image format 12.8mm, the ML-MCHR Series is not only the
best machine vision lens compatible with the latest 2 Mega pixel CMOS sensor, but also
vibration resistance design is one of great benefi t for industrial applications.
2 Mega Pixel Macro Lens
ML-MCHR Series
• Vibration resistance up to 5G (*1), 10G version
option available
• Five models with magnifi cation range from

69
.4
）
Ø19
Ø 32
(Screw for Filters)
C mount Screw
Aperture Fix Screw
Magnification Fix Screw
Aperture Adjustment Ring
Magnification Adjustment Ring
ML-MC16HR ML-MC25HR ML-MC35HR
Focal
Distance
Magnifi cation O/I WD Fno TV Distortion Image Format Weight
ML-MC16HR 16 ×0.05~×0.2 363.9mm~118.7mm 317.5mm~69.8mm 2.5~16 -0.12% or less Ø12.8 43g
ML-MC25HR 25 ×0.1~×0.4 309.6mm~126mm 255.9mm~64.6mm 2.7~16 0.05% or less Ø12.8 52g
ML-MC35HR 35 ×0.25~×0.7 211.3mm~137.9mm 139.8mm~51mm 3.6~16 0.05% or less Ø12.8 73g
ML-MC50HR 50 ×0.5~×0.8 228.4mm~205.5mm 149.1mm~111.1mm 3~16 0.07% or less Ø12.8 95g
ML-MC75HR 75 ×0.18~×0.38 580.3mm~377.3mm 494.3mm~276.4mm 3.8~16 0.1% or less Ø12.8 105g
59
M
L-M
C